
No. : 579

Particulars

Repair & Maint. Electrical

ro Adilya Eleclncils (Sundry Creditor)

On Account of :

Purchase Electriacal
Material (Reparing ) Bill No.
2373 7 B no.367Ref:-
PO no.256/'1758 dt. 09.12.
2016 & 241t1676 dt.25.11
2016

DWP College of Engg
Vilad Ghat

Ahmednagar

Journal Voucher
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Padmashri Dr. Vithalrao Vikhe Patil Foundation's
GOLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN

Vilad Ghat P. O. M.l.D.C.,Ahmednag ar - 414'11

SIOBES OEPARIMETIIIS
INTIMATION SLIP CUM INSPECTION REPORT
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TAX INVOICE (Onginat)

Aditya Electricals lnvoice No.

2373x-10/3, M|DC
Opp Crompton Greaves
Ahmednagar
E-Mail :adiebce2@gmail.com

Delivery Note

11587

SI
No.

Buyer

DR.VIKHE PATIL FOUNDETION COLLEGE OF ENGG.
VILAD GHAT
AHMEDNAGAR

Description Goods

4,0Sq.mm.CU,FL.wlRE POLYGAB
2.ssq.mm CU. FL.WRE POLYCAB
l" Casing Caping
,OOA 3P MCCB INDO ASIAN
t25A 3P MCCB

Less

Out Put Vat 13.5?6
Out Put Vat 696

Round Off

Total
(in words)

1

2
3
4
5

lndian Rupoes Thirty One Thousand Two Hundrsd
Thirty Five Only
VAT Amount (in wo.ds)
lndian Rupeea Two Thousand Two Hundred Sixty
Eight and Five paise Only (< 2,268.05)

CompanYsVATT|N :2723OO64957V
Companys CST No. : 2723OO64957C
499q4!s!
I/VVE HEREBY CERTIFY MY/OUR REGISTRATION
CERTIFICATE UNDER MAHARASHTRA VALUE ADDED
TAX ACT 2OO2 IS IN FORCE ON THE DATE ON WHICH
THE SALE OF GOODS SPECIFIED IN THIS TAX
INVOICE MADE BY ME/US AND THAT THE
TRANSACTION OF SALE COVEREO BY THIS TAX
INVOICE HAS BEEN EFFECTED BY ME/US AND IT
SHALL BE ACCOUNTEO FOR IN THE TURNOVER OF
SALES WTIILE FILLING OF RETURN AND THE DUE TAX
IFANY PAYBLE ON THE SALES HAS BEEN PAID OR SMLL BE PAIO

for Aditya Eleckicals

Dated

31-Dec-2016

.Lts>

Suppliefs Ref.

Oespatched through

Other Reference(s)

Despatch Document No.

Desli

Buye/s Order No

241t'.t676
Oated

3l-Dec-2O16
Dated

3l-Dec-2016

VAT % Quantity Rate per Disc.

10.00 Bdt
2.00 Bdt

25 nos
2 nos
I nos

6
6

13.50
13.50
13.50

Bdl

1 3.50
6 %

nos
nos
nos

1,4't9.00
3,304.00

't,931.

1,295.
37.

Amount

? 3'l 23s.00

3,304.00
2,838

28,96700

954.05
1,314.00

(-)0.05

19,3r0.00
2,590.00

925.00

YAf oZ Assessable Value VATAmounl
& o.E

13.il ok

604
7.067.00

21,900.00
954.05

1

Total 28,967.00

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice

c.l



Aditya Electricats
DELIVERY CHALLAN

Shop No 4,GovardhanAppartment,Opp.Market Yard,Ahmednagar,Shop:2358781 ,Telefax +91-24'l -2354781

prvchallanNo. 145E7
-sf a rfzo17Date

Your Order No

Mode of Transport
Received lhe unber mentionedgoodsin oroer & good conditjon
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Rs.31,2351

(Subject to Ahmednagar Jurisdiction only)

Dr. Vithalrao Vikhe Patil Foundation's
(Vadgaon Gupta),Vilad Ghat, P.o.:- M.t.D.c., Ahmednagar-414 111

Railway stataon , Ahmednagar C.Rly ( On Daund-Manmad Line)
Ph.No. (024'l ) 277804212779895 Fax.2779782

PURCHASE ORDER
To,

T,M/s. Aditya Electricals,
Dr. Ambedkar Road, Opp.
Market Gate, Ahmednagar-414 001
Ph. No.: 0241 -2358781,2354781.

Your Qty. No
Dear Sir,

Please arra

Ref :- DWPFtu PS/coE.- Elect. Mint./201 6 -17 I 241
Date: 2-e t 11 12016.

Delivery Period :- lmmediate

Date:- 17 I 10 t 2016

Date:-

Date:- 28t10t2016

6
t

Our Enquiry No

P.C,M

Sr.
No.

Note:-

1. The above quoted prices are F.O.R.:- Ex - Shop, Ahmednagar.
2. Taxes :- Vat e).tra as applicable.

4. Payment :- Against delivery.
5. Discount :- -----
6. Warranty :- -----
7. Plcasc sign. The cncloscd acccptancc No- .. against this ordcr & rcturn thc s

etosu the followi material as r terms & conditions mentioned overleaf

Please send above Material & bill directly to The Principal,
Dr. Vithalrao Vikhe Patil Foundation's College of Engineering,

Vilad Ghat, Ahmedna ar

Purchas

:

\-uv
e Officer

Secretary General

c to us immcdidtely

P flnc pa t7 l"l,t

Chief Executive Offiqgl

D c.A

DiA*,.

Quantity UnitDescription of Material Rate
RsPS

Per

1

129S.00

PVC Copper Wire 4.0 Sq. mm. ( Polycab )
Length : 90 Mtrs.
Colour. R. - 3, Y. - 3, B. - 3

PVC Copper Wire - 2.5 Sq. mm, (Polycab)

Supply of :-

N -'1

Colour : Green, Len 90 Mtrs
Casin Make: Modi-Ca ln Patti - 30mm

10

02

IJ

Bundle

Nos 37 00

No

No

No

2

3
4 TPMCCB (10 KA) - (100 KA)

Make . lndo Asian
Nos l4 1g.OO No

TPMCCB (10 KA) - (125 KA)
lvlake . lndo Asian

02

01 No 3304.00 No

O/c. Purchase/Elect. Mint. Dept
\,

Account /Account Foundation/Meeting Section

I

Mail.

aunore 

| 
1e31.oo

I

I

I

I

I



Padmashree Dr. Vithalrao Vikhe Patil Foundation
Vrlad Ghal I, O M I D C., Ahmednagar-414 111

Railway station , Ahnednagar C.Rly (On Daund-Manmad Line)
Ph. No. (0241) 277804212779895 Fax 2779782

Ref . No. :- PDWPFA/PS/COEI2O1 61 2'-.

To,

Date:- 3cr I 11 12016

M/s. Aditya Electricals
Dr. Ambedker Road, Opp. Market gate
Ahmednagar
2358781t2354781

Sub.:- Amendment in Purchase Order No. PDWPFA/PS/COE-EIeoI. Main1.12O16124111676
d|.25t11t2016

Sir,
With reference to the above cited subject, we are amending our above Purchase Order as under:-

ln Purchase Order Amendment

\ 6q1

Rate
RS. PS

Per

r,'lo

1931 00

1295.00 No

All other terms & conditions will remain same

Thanking you,

Copy to :-

1 . The Pnncrpal, College of Engineering

2. A"/c Section

3. A"/c Section Foundation office

4. MgeJing Section Foundation office

r.-5- Store

6. o/c. Purchase

Yours faithfully

Di echnical
Dr. Vithalrao Vikhe Patil Foundation

Ahmednagar

Sr
No Qtv UnitDescription of

Material

1

PVC Copper
wire 4.0 sqmm
(Polycab)
Length: 90 mtr.
Colour R-3,Y-3,

B-3,N-'1

2

10

02 Bu ndle

Per Description of
Materia I

Qtv U nit Rate
Rs. Ps

No 1

Sr.
No.

PVC Copper
wire 4.0 sqmm
(Polycab)
Length:

1x180 mtr.

05 3862.00 No

2

PVC Copper
wire 2.5 sqmm
(Polycab)
Length:

1x180 mtr

01

Bu n dle

B undle 2590.00

I

I

Bundle

I

PVC Copper
wire 2.5 sqmm
(Polycab)
Length: 90 mtr.
Colour green I

v



Padmashri Dr. Vithalrao Vikhe Patil Foundation's
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERI

Vilad Ghat P. O. M.l.D.C.,Ahmednagar - 414 111. )i\
SIOBES IIEPARTMEIIIT$

INTIMATION SLIP CUM INSPECTION REPORT
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Aditya Electricals
Shop No-4, Goverdhan Complex,
Dr. Ambedkar Road,
Opp. Market Yard,
Ahmednagar
Ph No :- 0241-235A7A1,2354781
E-Mail :adiel mail.com
Buyer

DR.VIKHE PATIL FOUNDETION

lnvoice No.

367
Daled

22-Dec-2o16

Oiginal - Buyefs Copy

Other Reference(s)

TAX INVOICE

E OF ENGG.

Delivery Note

11557t145A6
Supplie/s Ref.

Buye/s Order No

256/1758
Despatch ment No.

Daled

22-Dec-2016
VILAD GHAT
AHMEDNAGAR

Dated

22-Dec-2016
Despatched through Destination

SI
No.

Description of Goods

TUBE BAR 36 W
36W TUBE LIGHT SET WITH BAR
2.5 Mfd Condensol
35W TUBE STARTER
TUBE SIDE HOLDER
1 SWTCH + I SOCKET GANG BOX
Rawal Plug

VAT % per Disc. % Amount

,|

2

4

6
7

nos
nos
nos
nos
nos
nos
Box

r,280.00
6,750.00

300.00
140.00
180.00
200.o0
l80.oo

13.50 %

9,030.00

1,127.25
40.80

G)0.05

6 %

< 10,'t98.00
E&O.E

YAf% Ass€ssable Value VAT Amount

Total
(in words)

lndian Rupees Ten Thousand Ons Hundred Ninety
Eight Only
VAT Amount (in words)
lndian Rupees One Thousand One Hundred Sixty Eight
and Five palso Only (a 1,168.05)

Out Put Vat 13.5Yo
Out Put Vat 696

Round Off

32.00
225.OO

15.00
7.00

12.OO

20.00
9.00

13.50%
6"k

13.50
13.50

6
13.50

6
5

13.s0

Less

8, o0 1,127.25
680.00 40.80

I 030.00 ,l 168.05

Company's VAT TIN
Company's CST No.
Declaralion

27230064957rr'
27230064957C

U\A/E HEREBY CERTIFY MY/OUR REGISTRATION
CERTIFICATE UNDER MAHARASHTRA VALUE ADD
TAX ACT 2OO2 IS IN FORCE ON THE DATE ON WHIC
THE SALE OF GOOOS SPECIFIEO IN THIS TAX
INVOICE MADE BY MEruS AND THAT THE
TRANSACTION OF SALE COVERED BY THIS TAX
INVOICE HAS BEEN EFFECTED BY ME/US AND IT
SHALL BE ACCOUNTED FOR IN THE TURNOVER OF
SALES WHILE FILLING OF RETURN AND THE DUE TAX
IF ANY PAYABLE ON THE SALES IIAS BEEN PAID OR StlALL BE PAID

for Aditya Electricals

Quantity Rate

rO nos
30 nos
20 nos
20 nos
l5 nos
l0 nos
20 Box

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice

d0

fotal



Aditya Electricals
DELIVERY CHALLAN

Shop No.4,GovardhanApparlment,Opp.Market Yard,Ahmednagar,Shopr235878l ,feF-fax +91-241-23547 81

Y. €'ame

a
1,
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VAT TIN No Q7 2A)/w
Received he under rnentione goods in order & good mndrtron
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FOR-Aditya

B---?-frectricals
Receiver's Signature
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Aditya Electricats
DELIVERY CHALLAN

Name PDvrl P PounA.|\oL. CctF
rti\o-r\

*t/VAT TIN No.

Received trc under menlioned tn order & good mndition

Deliverychallan N"l 4 5 5'l
oate:2-4 t>l 16.

Your Order No

Mode of Transport

QuantityItem No Description Remarks

0' 36tt7uk, Be{ CCt- 40N0)

FOR-Ad' ectricalsReceiver's Signature

Shop No.4,Govardhan Appartment,Opp Market Yard,Ahmednagar,Shop:2358781 ,Telefax +91-2 41-2354781



ft1, 6o1 .1ls -Spi r., I

(Subject to Ahmednagar Jurisdiction only)

Padrnashree Dr. Vithalrao Vikhe Patil Foundation's
(Vadgaon Gupta),Vitad chat, Ir.o.:- M.l.D.c., Ah mednagar-4l4 111

Railway station , Ahmednagar C.Rly ( On Daund-Manmad Line)
Ph.No. (0241 ) 277 804212779895 Fax. 2779782

PURCHASE ORDER

To,
M/s. Aditya Electricals,
Dr. Ambedkar Road, Opp.
Market Gate,
Ahmednagar4l4 001.
Ph. No.: 0241 -2358781 ,2354781

Our E ur No. : COE.-Elect. Ivl aint.12016-17 152 Date:-

P,C,M

Your Qty. No.: -
Dear Sir,

Dlease arran 19 scpplv

Ref.- PDWPFAJ PS/Hostel-8./2016-17 I / 6 l45s

Date : O 2016

Delivery Period :- lmmediate

09 I 08 12016

Pcr

t-

e

Date:-

Ivlail Date:- 13 I 08 t2016

the followin material as r lerms & conditions mentioned overleaf
Description of Material Rate

Rs. Ps
Sr.
No.

Supply of :-

36 W Tube Light Bar., Make : CG

ith Choke & Bar Electronic

36 W Tube Starter. Make : CG

36 W Tube Side Holder

Gang Box (Plastic) - 1 Switch & 1 Socket
Combined Box - With Cover.

,nl'41[1

2 !.

Nos 32 00 No.

225.00 No

3 Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

15 00 No

7.00 No

1',2.UO No

20 00 No

4

5

6

7 Pkts

Please send above Material & bill directly to The Principal,
Padmashree Dr. Vithalrao Vikhe Patil Foundation's College of Engineering,

Vilad Ghat, Ahmednagar.

9.00 Pkt

Note:-

,

Quantity Unit

40

20

20

15

20

1. The above quoted prices are F.O.R.:- Ex - Shop. A'nagar.
2. Taxes :- Val extra as applicable.
3. Delivery :- -----
4. Payment :- Against delivery.

6. Warranty :- ----
7. Please sign. The enclosed acceptance No. --- against this order

Purch H,O.D

(_..--

uil

the same to us immediately

Pnncrpa lrs

Sec General

O/c. Purchase/S ount

Officer

nt Foundation/Meeting Section

Chief Executive Officer

2.5 IJIFD Condenser. Make: CG/Philips.

I

Rawal Plug.

I

,,r"m'l-/
L

3036 W Tube Light Set. Make : CG. Nos.

I

10


